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Lipids Working Group monthly call
Notes: 
Scheduled for third Thursdays

 
 
Event Date: 
Repeats every month on the third Thursday until Fri Dec 29 2017 except Thu Apr 21 2016, Thu Jun 16
2016, Thu Jul 21 2016, Thu Aug 18 2016, Thu Nov 17 2016, Thu Jun 15 2017, Thu Aug 17 2017.
Thursday, May 19, 2016 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, September 15, 2016 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, October 20, 2016 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, December 15, 2016 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EST
Thursday, January 19, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EST
Thursday, February 16, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EST
Thursday, March 16, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, April 20, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, May 18, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, July 20, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, September 21, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, October 19, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EDT
Thursday, November 16, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EST
Thursday, December 21, 2017 - 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM EST
If this meeting is associated with any group(s), specify:
Lipids
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